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OPR Nennigkofen

Inventar der Landwirtschaftsbetriebe
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Name

W. Derendinger

U. Affolter

H. Knoerr

H.-R. Schluep

H.-H. Koloska

S. Schluep

K. Schluep

E. Hofer

H.-U. Schluep

W. Isch

HP. Affolter

F. Baumberger

H. Schluep

U. Bichsel

T. Bregger

Obj. 51.36

Betriebsgrosse ha

20.00

13.59

20.70

15.04

17.25

23.38

32.50

8.75

24.38

7.18




